
Thomas Jefferson Academy 
2026 Tennis Schedule 

 
Thursday, Feb. 26 Citizens Christian Swainsboro 4:30 
 
Tuesday, March 3 Edmund Burke  Waynesboro 3:30 
 
Thursday, March 5 John Hancock  HOME  3:30 
 
Monday, March 9 David Emanuel  HOME  3:30 
 
Monday, March 16 John Hancock  Sparta  3:30 
 
Monday, March 23 David Emanuel  Swainsboro 3:30 
 
Monday, March 30 Covenant {DH}  HOME  3:00 
 
Monday, April 13 Region Tournament Swainsboro 10:00 
 
Monday, April 20- State Individual Tournament  TBA 
Tuesday, April 21 Macon 
 
Tuesday, April 28- State Team Tournament   TBA 
Wednesday, April 29 Macon 
     
 

 


